Product Specification Sheet for:

Water Play Dorfsee 905220550R
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Compliant to EN1176

Product Name

Product Code

Material

Product Category

Age Range

Product Type

Fixings

Free Space Area m2

Free Space Loosefill m2

FFH

Area Required (LxW)

Grassmat Total (M2)

Edge Length LM

Product Description

This item includes various water play outlets at a height which makes
access easy for all children. Children can choose fo use the hand pump

Water Play Dorfsee

905220550R

BS EN 350-02 Class 1 Robinia Timber
FHS Water Play

3+

Sand Play

Stainless Steel Fixings & Galvanised Plates
63

63

1.2

11.6x8.3

81

83

or watch as the water is spread over the various levels before being

washed down over the water wheel or on to the mud table.
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www.jupiterplay.co.uk
info@jupiterplay.co.uk

HEAD OFFICE: 0131 445 7989
SOUTHERN OFFICE: 0115 969 9859



